## 18000131438

(Requestor's Name)			
	dress)		
(Ad-	dress)		
/Cib	y/State/Zip/Phon	- 40	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
/Do	cument Number)		
(100)	zament Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100377511111



2021 DEC -3 PH 1:56

Y SULKER DEC 0 6 2021

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

12/3/21

NAME:

THOMPSON RISK II, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: MERGER

COST:

50.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

•	·			
	COVER	LETTER		
TO: Amendment Section	dment Section			
Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Thompson Risk II, L	LC.			
	Name of Sur	viving Party		
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for	filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning th				
	no matta to.			
Daniel C. Thompson, Jr.				
Contact Person		_		
Thompson Risk				
Firm/Company		-		
2590 Northbrooke Plaza Drive	e. Suite 205			
Address	-,	_		
Naples, FL 34119				
City, State and Zip Coo	le	-		
·				
dan@clinicalwellnessnetwor	rk.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future ar	nnual report notific	cation)		
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:			
James D. Dati	239	659-3845		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone N		
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
STREET ADDRESS:	*****			
Amendment Section	MAIL!! Amenda	NG ADDRESS: nent Section		
Division of Corporations	Division	of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P. O. Bo	x 6327		
661 Executive Center Circle allahassee, FL 32301		sec, FL 32314		

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Thompson Risk, LLC	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type limited liability company
Thompson Risk II, LLC	Delaware	limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type Name Thompson Risk II, LLC	e, and jurisdiction of the surve Jurisdiction Delaware	ving party are as follows:  Form/Entity Type  limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



		e boxes that apply to surviving merger and is a domestic filing	g entity, the amendment, if any to its pu	ublic organic record			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	c/o Thompson R						
	2590 Northbrook	e Plaza Drive, Suit	e 205	<del>-</del>			
	Naples, FL 3411			<del></del>			
	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page		statutory filing requirements, this date	will not be listed			
Name o	of Entity/Organization: mpson Risk, LLC	Signature(s):		Printed Individual:			
	mpson Risk II, LLC	; Lout	Daniel C. Th				
			()				